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179.01 - 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14126  100.00% 129.01-130 115 0.81% 3306 23.40% 10935 77.41%
178.01-179 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14126  100.00% 128.01-129 125 0.88% 3431 24.29% 10820 76.60%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14126  100.00% 127.01-128 123 0.87% 3554 25.16% 10695 75.711%
176.01-177 5 0.04% 5 0.04% 14126  100.00% 126.01-127 156 1.10% 3710 26.26% 10572 74.84%
175.01-176 5 0.04% 10 0.07% 14121 99.96% 125.01-126 134 0.95% 3844 27.21% 10416 73.74%
174.01-175 6 0.04% 16 0.11% 14116 99.93% 124.01-125 140 0.99% 3984 28.20% 10282 72.79%
173.01-174 9 0.06% 25 0.18% 14110 99.89% 123.01-124 124 0.88% 4108 29.08% 10142 71.80%
172.01-173 1 0.08% 36 0.25% 14101 99.82% 122.01-123 146 1.03% 4254 30.11% 10018 70.92%
171.01-172 14 0.10% 50 0.35% 14090 99.75% 121.01-122 123 0.87% 4377 30.99% 9872 69.89%
170.01-171 16 0.1% 66 0.47% 14076 99.65% 120.01-121 121 0.86% 4498 31.84% 9749 69.01%
169.01- 170 15 0.1% 81 0.57% 14060 99.53% 119.01-120 128 0.91% 4626 32.75% 9628 68.16%
168.01 - 169 19 0.13% 100 0.71% 14045 99.43% 118.01-119 129 0.91% 4755 33.66% 9500 67.25%
167.01 - 168 19 0.13% 119 0.84% 14026 99.29% 117.01- 118 137 0.97% 4892 34.63% 9371 66.34%
166.01 - 167 29 0.21% 148 1.05% 14007 99.16%  116.01-117 124 0.88% 5016 35.51% 9234 65.37%
165.01 - 166 15 0.1% 163 1.15% 13978 98.95% 115.01-116 134 0.95% 5150 36.46% 9110 64.49%
164.01 - 165 31 0.22% 194 1.37% 13963 98.85% 114.01-115 142 1.01% 5292 37.46% 8976 63.54%
163.01 - 164 42 0.30% 236 1.67% 13932 98.63% 113.01-114 154 1.09% 5446 38.55% 8834 62.54%
162.01- 163 39 0.28% 275 1.95% 13890 98.33%  112.01-113 136 0.96% 5582 39.52% 8680 61.45%
161.01 - 162 27 0.19% 302 2.14% 13851 98.05%  111.01-112 123 0.87% 5705 40.39% 8544 60.48%
160.01 - 161 39 0.28% 341 241% 13824 97.86% 110.01- 111 140 0.99% 5845 41.38% 8421 59.61%
159.01 - 160 52 0.37% 393 2.78% 13785 97.59% 109.01- 110 130 0.92% 5975 42.30% 8281 58.62%
158.01 - 159 47 0.33% 440 3. 1% 13733 97.22% 108.01-109 150 1.06% 6125 43.36% 8151 57.70%
157.01- 158 52 0.37% 492 3.48% 13686 96.89% 107.01-108 158 1.12% 6283 44.48% 8001 56.64 %
156.01 - 157 71 0.50% 563 3.99% 13634 96.52% 106.01 - 107 138 0.98% 6421 45.46% 7843 55.52%
155.01 - 156 51 0.36% 614 4.35% 13563 96.01% 105.01 - 106 157 1.11% 6578 46.57% 7705 54.54%
154.01 - 155 63 0.45% 677 4.79% 13512 95.65% 104.01-105 147 1.04% 6725 47.61% 7548 53.43%
153.01 - 154 68 0.48% 745 5.27% 13449 95.21% 103.01- 104 148 1.05% 6873 48.65% 7401 52.39%
152.01-153 65 0.46% 810 5.73% 13381 94.73% 102.01- 103 169 1.20% 7042 49.85% 7253 51.35%
151.01 - 152 78 0.55% 888 6.29% 13316 94.27% 101.01-102 142 1.01% 7184 50.86% 7084 50.15%
150.01 - 151 97 0.69% 985 6.97% 13238 93.71% 100.01 - 101 139 0.98% 7323 51.84% 6942 49.14%
149.01 - 150 91 0.64% 1076 7.62% 13141 93.03%  99.01-100 159 1.13% 7482 52.97% 6803 48.16%
148.01 - 149 89 0.63% 1165 8.25% 13050 92.38%  98.01-99 147 1.04% 7629 54.01% 6644 47.03%
147.01- 148 83 0.59% 1248 8.83% 12961 91.75%  97.01-98 156 1.10% 7785 55.11% 6497 45.99%
146.01 - 147 90 0.64% 1338 9.47% 12878 91.17%  96.01-97 167 1.18% 7952 56.29% 6341 44.89%
145.01 - 146 96 0.68% 1434 10.15% 12788 90.53%  95.01-96 144 1.02% 8096 57.31% 6174 43.71%
144.01 - 145 94 0.67% 1528 10.82% 12692 89.85% « 94.01-95 179 1.27% 8275 58.58% 6030 42.69%

143.01 - 144 108 0.76% 1636 11.58% 12598 89.18%  93.01-9%4 134 0.95% 8409 59.53% 5851 41.42%
142.01- 143 114 0.81% 1750 12.39% 12490 88.42%  92.01-93 148 1.05% 8557 60.58% 5717 40.47%
141.01 - 142 17 0.83% 1867 13.22% 12376 87.61%  91.01-92 146 1.03% 8703 61.61% 5569 39.42%
140.01 - 141 106 0.75% 1973 13.97% 12259 86.78%  90.01-91 168 1.19% 8871 62.80% 5423 38.39%
139.01 - 140 130 0.92% 2103 14.89% 12153 86.03%  89.01-90 163 1.15% 9034 63.95% 5255 37.20%
138.01-139 116 0.82% 2219 15.71% 12023 85.11%  88.01-89 152 1.08% 9186 65.03% 5092 36.05%
137.01-138 143 1.01% 2362 16.72% 11907 84.29%  87.01-88 150 1.06% 9336 66.09% 4940 34.97%
136.01 - 137 118 0.84% 2480 17.56% 11764 83.28%  86.01-87 140 0.99% 9476 67.08% 4790 33.91%
135.01-136 105 0.74% 2585 18.30% 11646 82.44%  85.01-86 133 0.94% 9609 68.02% 4650 32.92%
134.01-135 128 0.91% 2713 19.21% 11541 81.70%  84.01-85 146 1.03% 9755 69.06% 4517 31.98%
133.01- 134 125 0.88% 2838 20.09% 11413 80.79%  83.01-84 132 0.93% 9887 69.99% 4371 30.94%
132.01-133 124 0.88% 2962 20.97% 11288 79.91%  82.01-83 139 0.98% 10026 70.98% 4239 30.01%
131.01-132 113 0.80% 3075 21.77% 11164 79.03%  81.01-82 155 1.10% 10181 72.07% 4100 29.02%
130.01 - 131 116 0.82% 3191 22.59% 11051 78.23%  80.01 - 81 144 1.02% 10325 73.09% 3945 27.93%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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138 0.98%
122 0.86%
117 0.83%
133 0.94%
124 0.88%
126 0.89%
126 0.89%
115 0.81%
90 0.64%
105 0.74%
114 0.81%
94 0.67%
87 0.62%
96 0.68%
108 0.76%
83 0.59%
73 0.52%
74 0.52%
69 0.49%
72 0.51%
69 0.49%
70 0.50%
81 0.57%
57 0.40%
55 0.39%
51 0.36%
51 0.36%
53 0.38%
58 0.41%
46 0.33%
56 0.40%
54 0.38%
58 0.41%
45 0.32%
51 0.36%
39 0.28%
69 0.49%
43 0.30%
56 0.40%
52 0.37%
35 0.25%
24 0.17%
42 0.30%
25 0.18%
43 0.30%
40 0.28%
30 0.21%
36 0.25%
35 0.25%
31 0.22%
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10463 = 74.07%
10585  74.93%
10702  75.76%
10835 = 76.70%
10959  77.58%
11085  78.47%
11211 79.36%
11326  80.18%
11416  80.82%
11521 81.56%
11635  82.37%
11729  83.03%
11816  83.65%
11912 84.33%
12020 = 85.09%
12103 = 85.68%
12176  86.20%
12250  86.72%
12319 87.21%
12391 87.72%
12460  88.21%
12530  88.70%
12611 89.28%
12668  89.68%
12723 90.07%
12774  90.43%
12825 = 90.79%
12878  91.17%
12936  91.58%
12982  91.90%
13038  92.30%
13092  92.68%
13150  93.09%
13195  93.41%
13246  93.77%
13285 = 94.05%
13354 = 94.53%
13397  94.84%
13453 = 95.24%
13505 = 95.60%
13540 = 95.85%
13564  96.02%
13606 = 96.32%
13631  96.50%
13674 = 96.80%
13714  97.08%
13744  97.30%
13780  97.55%
13815 = 97.80%
13846  98.02%
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N
3801

3663
3541
3424
3291
3167
3041
2915
2800
2710
2605
2491
2397
2310
2214
2106
2023
1950
1876
1807
1735
1666
1596
1515
1458
1403
1352
1301
1248
1190
1144
1088
1034
976
931
880
841
772
729
673
621
586
562
520
495
452
412
382
346
31

[Epaew
26.91%
25.93%
25.07%
24.24%
23.30%
22.42%
21.53%
20.64%
19.82%
19.18%
18.44%
17.63%
16.97%
16.35%
15.67%
14.91%
14.32%
13.80%
13.28%
12.79%
12.28%
11.79%
11.30%
10.72%
10.32%

9.93%
9.57%
9.21%
8.83%
8.42%
8.10%
7.70%
7.32%
6.91%
6.59%
6.23%
5.95%
5.47%
5.16%
4.76%
4.40%
4.15%
3.98%
3.68%
3.50%
3.20%
2.92%
2.70%
2.45%
2.20%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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24 0.17%
31 0.22%
26 0.18%
27 0.19%
27 0.19%
17 0.12%
14 0.10%
12 0.08%
11 0.08%
11 0.08%
7 0.05%
6 0.04%
7 0.05%
9 0.06%
3 0.02%
4 0.03%
5 0.04%
4 0.03%
5 0.04%
3 0.02%
4 0.03%
4 0.03%
2 0.01%
3 0.02%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
12 0.08%

RS Bat

NE
13870

13901
13927
13954
13981
13998
14012
14024
14035
14046
14053
14059
14066
14075
14078
14082
14087
14091
14096
14099
14103
14107
14109
14112
14114
14114
14114
14114
14114
14126
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98.19%
98.41%
98.59%
98.78%
98.97%
99.09%
99.19%
99.28%
99.36%
99.43%
99.48%
99.53%
99.58%
99.64%
99.66%
99.69%
99.72%
99.75%
99.79%
99.81%
99.84%
99.87%
99.88%
99.90%
99.92%
99.92%
99.92%
99.92%
99.92%

100.00%
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280
256
225
199
172
145
128
114
102
91
80
73
67
60
51
48
44
39
35
30
27
23
19
17
14
12
12
12
12
12
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1.98%
1.81%
1.59%
1.41%
1.22%
1.03%
0.91%
0.81%
0.72%
0.64%
0.57%
0.52%
0.47%
0.42%
0.36%
0.34%
0.31%
0.28%
0.25%
0.21%
0.19%
0.16%
0.13%
0.12%
0.10%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%



